All specifications are subject to change without notice. Last update: 24/6/2025
Industrial monitor, 21.5" True-Flat Industrial Grade 10 Points Projected Capacitive Touch
Features
• 21.5 inches FHD LCD with LED backlight, front panel
support IP65
• Aluminum alloy structure makes it lighter, more stable,
and better heat dissipation
• Industrial grade 10-point P-cap multi-touch

USB Cable 1 pcs
Screw package for VESA 1 package
Ordering Information
SM-211C 21.5” (16:9) Industrial Touch Monitor, 10-point P-cap multi-touch
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Dimensions
Unit: mm